
Soft Touch Open 2009

Göteborg, 25.-26.04.09

Klasse

Junior Kvinnor
Stevnesekretær Ove Gundersen Vektklasse

51kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Henriette Slåttum Skedsmo BK, NOR
FS 5:0

52
FS 4:0

53 So
 2  10  2  0  0  1  9 1

2 Amanda Wikman Gällivare SK, SWE
1:49

01 So
FS 8:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  2  8 2

3 Ellen Chronwall BK Ore, SWE
So

0:33

01
3:36

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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